
 

 
 
 

Design Review Committee of the  
Capital Center Commission 

 
2012 Meeting Schedule 

 
 

The Design Review Committee of the Capital Center Commission meets twice monthly on Tuesday. The 
Committee has adopted the following schedule of regular public meetings for the 2012 Calendar Year: 
 

 Tuesday, January 3, 2012  Tuesday, July 3, 2012 
 Tuesday, January 17, 2012  Tuesday, July 17, 2012 

 
 

 Tuesday, February 7, 2012  Tuesday, August 7, 2012 
 Tuesday, February 21, 2012  Tuesday, August 21, 2012 

 
 

 Tuesday, March 6, 2012  Tuesday, September 4, 2012 
 Tuesday, March 20, 2012  Tuesday, September 25, 2012 

 
 

 Tuesday, April 3, 2012   Tuesday, October 9, 2012 
 Tuesday, April 17, 2012  Tuesday, October 23, 2012 

 
 

 Tuesday, May 1, 2012   Tuesday, November 13, 2012 
 Tuesday, May 15, 2012   Tuesday, November 20, 2012 

 
  

 Tuesday, June 5, 2012   Tuesday, December 4, 2012 
 Tuesday, June 19, 2012   Tuesday, December 18, 2012 

 
 
Meeting Information  
 
Time   7:30 AM  

   
Location   Department of Planning and Development 

1st Floor Meeting Room  
444 Westminster Street 
Providence, RI 02903  

 
Agendas   Meeting agendas are published one week in advance of the meeting and are available for 

public review at www.sos.ri.gov. For more information, contact Christopher Ise at 
401.680.8521 or cise@providenceri.com. 


